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Subject: Updated Duty roster of Interns for Isolation/COVID Wards (Ward No. 1, 2,

3, 4, 18), SMHS Hospital w.e.f 16-09-2020 to 30-08-2020 or till further
orders.

DUTY ROSTER

In pursuance to Order No. 46-RA (SS) of 2020 Dated:21-08-2020 & 47-RA (SS) of
2020 Dt:25-08-2020, the following shall be the updated duty roster of Interns for
Isolation/COVID Wards (Ward 1,2 3, 4,18) SMHS Hospital w.e.f 16-09-2020 to 30-09-
2020 or till further orders.

Date W ,
16-092020 | Wednesday T D
17-09-2020 Thursday E F
18-09-2020 Friday B A
19-09-2020 Saturday D G
20-09-2020 Sunday F E
21-09-2020 Monday A B
22-09-2020 Tuesday @ D
23-092020 | Wednesday E F
24-09-2020 Thursday B A
25-09-2020 Friday D c
26-09-2020 Saturday F E
27-09-2020 Sunday A B
28-09-2020 Monday C D
29-09-2020 Tuesday E F
30-09-2020 | Wednesday B a
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Name of Intern
| Suhaib Aslam Bhat
| Mohammad Bin Akbar * w-2
| Igra Bashir * w-3
| Khayrul Nisa * W-4
| Peerzada Abdullah (7889456203) till 18-09-2020 W-1
Reema Manzoor Banday (9541646824) till 18-09-2020 W-3
| Arslan Farooq Bhat (9682604857) till 22-09-2020 W-4
| Augib Nabi Khanday * W-18
| Aelya Muzamil * W-1
Syed Farhat Anjum Reyaz * W-3
Afshana Bashir * W-4
Syed Gazala Geelani (9682604857) till 22-09-2020 W-1
Ifrah Bashir W-3
Shereen Khan w4
Insha Tarig Wani (6005766602) W-18
Erum Yagoob * W-1
Rugaya Nabi (6006485311) W-1
Sabah Rashid W-3
Asim Abubakar Zargar w-4
Haziga Bashir Bhat * W-18
Saba * W-1
Suheel Ahmad Magray * W-3
Muzamil Rashid Wagay * w-4
Hummera Nassir * W-18
Jan Mubashir Wani * W-1
Saima Yousuf Wani # W-3
Shamsul Haq # w4
Khalid Mehmood # W-18
/ol jm,fﬁ/
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Principal/Dean, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar.

Registrar Academics, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar.

Medical Superintendent, SMHS Hospital, Srinagar.

All Head of Units, Deptt. of Medicine, GMC/SMHS. >

Consultant Incharge Isolation wards for information and n/a

RMO/House Keeping Manager, SMHS Hospital for information and n/a.

Incharge IT Section, GMC Srinagar with the direction to upload the Duty roster on the
official website of GMC Srinagar i.e., www.gmcs.edu.in

All concerned Interns for inf. and compliance.
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